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SEMESTRE 1 SEMESTRE 2 SEMESTRE 3 SEMESTRE 4 SEMESTRE 5 SEMESTRE 6

MoyS1 MoyS2 MoyS3 MoyS4 MoyS5 MoyS6

1 6885ee7b7aefcc124d4c5b06 Hadidi Aymen 10.95 10.49 14.87 14.96 14.76 12.86
13.15 13.15 Retenu

2 689144231feb23dd6b524b59 Megharbi Kenza 12.51 10.95 13.64 13.21 12.61 12.85 12.63 12.63

3 688de966f07540058cc52f5d BENREBIAA BAHA EDDINE 11.90 12.38 11.67 11.17 11.43 15.50 12.34 12.34

4 6885d5537aefcc124d4c5ac5 Larafa Mounir 10.75 11.49 10.11 10.95 9.75 10.27 10.55 2 10.34

5 6886335d7aefcc124d4c5d40 Toumi Smail 10.99 9.32 9.45 14.86 15.13 13.42 12.20 12.20

6 6888ba157aefcc124d4c6ffe Boudouda Yassine 11.48 11.48 10.14 10.14 13.37 13.37 11.66 11.66

7 68b1e76aed6bb103c4044b2a Chabbi Haibet Errahman 11.58 9.93 12.99 9.96 12.80 12.60 11.64 11.64

8 68863cd37aefcc124d4c5d87 Boutouga Ayoub 10.47 9.83 10.41 13.40 12.74 12.76 11.60 11.60

9 688bbe67f07540058cc52934 bouchareb ghoufran 13.33 10.08 11.56 10.51 9.87 12.61 11.33 11.33

10 6889395e7aefcc124d4c7445 Aouabdi Malek 10.81 11.31 11.50 10.65 11.95 10.61 11.14 1 10.69

11 68972f451feb23dd6b5255ab HAMAIZIA BOUCHRA 9.66 11.68 12.00 9.73 9.82 10.91 10.63 10.63

12 6897b02b1feb23dd6b525694 Boukhnaf Hadil 10.14 9.95 10.40 11.02 10.51 11.54 10.59 1 10.49

13 688644457aefcc124d4c5dd3 Djebbari Athmane 10.35 10.83 10.59 10.11 11.11 9.89 10.48 10.48

14 68af0155f9b497039edc9e5b Ramoul Hazem 11.26 10.31 10.53 10.31 9.73 10.26 10.40 2 10.19

15 68863d3f7aefcc124d4c5d89 Toumari Lilia 10.05 9.96 10.95 10.21 9.29 10.71 10.20 2 09.99

16 68aa46cf5f1082b6c97ecb18 AL-SABAHI

SAQR ABDULLAH 

NASSER 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.78 10.22
10.00

3 1
08.70

1 6886573d7aefcc124d4c5ea4 SEMAH NOUSSAIBA 14.47 14.90 12.93 11.24 10.30 12.76 12.77 12.77 incomplet

2 688781657aefcc124d4c688c HABBES Chahd 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 incomplet

3 688921937aefcc124d4c73a0 khane oussama 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 hors filière

4 688d50aff07540058cc52e76 ZINE Mohammed Fethi 11.14 10.81 11.01 12.64 14.18 14.08 12.31 12.31 hors filière

5 689469e91feb23dd6b5251ea MAZOURI AMANI 11.30 13.62 11.40 10.84 10.82 10.12 11.35 11.35 Master II

6 6896719b1feb23dd6b525522 Merah Aymen 11.30 11.60 12.64 12.84 12.12 12.58 12.18 12.18 Master II

7 68ac6778f9b497039edc98f6 hassani akram dhia eddine 12.20 10.00 10.38 10.00 10.26 10.00 10.47 10.47 hors filière

8 68ac67d4f9b497039edc98f7 Djoudi Malika Yasmine 10.40 9.92 12.87 10.75 10.31 10.51 10.79 10.79 incomplet

9 68a08fe414e97403b553f766 Babouri Laidi 11.25 10.00 11.70 10.00 12.22 10.00 10.86 10.86 Ing

10 68af4e73f9b497039edc9f84 Snani Meriem 10.48 10.23 9.29 10.93 10.06 10.80 10.30 1 10.20 hors filière

11 68b291f8ed6bb103c4044d9d MECHTOUF ABDELGHAFOUR 9.22 10.78 6.95 13.05 13.55 10.45 10.67 2 10.45 hors filière

12 68b35d81ed6bb103c40451cb Djahra Mohamed taher 10.57 11.49 10.33 11.41 8.06 11.99 10.64 10.64 incomplet
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